
Thursday July 30th 2020

10.30 -

10.45
Tea/Coffee Break

ABDO Student Revision Event 2020

Interactive Mock OSCE

9.00 - 

10.00

10.00 -

10.30

Communication and Exam Techniques

Final Qualifying Examinations Day 2

Section D - Abnormal Ocular Conditions, SOA and Low Vision Appliances

Lecture & Video

Q&A, Feedback until approx 15.00 

Assessment of Portfolio

Interactive session - appraising cases

10.45 -

12.00

12.00-

13.00

13.00-

15.00

Lunch Break 



Tea/Coffee Break

ABDO Student Revision Event 2020

Interactive Mock OSCE

Communication and Exam Techniques

Final Qualifying Examinations Day 2

Section D - Abnormal Ocular Conditions, SOA and Low Vision Appliances

Lecture & Video

Q&A, Feedback until approx 15.00 

Assessment of Portfolio

Interactive session - appraising cases

Lunch Break 


