Thursday July 30th 2020

Final Qualifying Examinations Day 2	
9.00 - 10.00	Section D - Abnormal Ocular Conditions, SOA and Low Vision Applia
	Interactive Mock OSCE
10.00 - 10.30	Communication and Exam Techniques
	Lecture & Video
10.30 - 10.45	Tea/Coffee Break
10.45 - 12.00	Assessment of Portfolio
	Interactive session - appraising cases
12.00- 13.00	Lunch Break
13.00- 15.00	Q&A, Feedback until approx 15.00



nces